
SMART
DEAL

Join With Us

Digital Marketing Platform for Freelancers
www.mysmartdeal.uk



Smart Deal is a freelancing platform where
users can work on micro tasks and earn money
through a referral system. It operates as a forum
where freelancers can connect with potential
clients and complete tasks efficiently. The
platform's referral system allows users to earn
additional income by referring new users to the
platform. Overall, Smart Deal is a great option
for freelancers looking to expand their client
base and earn money through a user-friendly
platform.

WELCOME TO
SMART DEAL

www.mysmartdeal.uk



OUR MISSION & VISION

Our vision is to become the leading
provider of social media traffic services,
empowering businesses and individuals to
succeed in the digital world through
innovative and reliable solutions. We aim
to build long-term partnerships with our
clients, delivering measurable results and
exceptional customer service.

OUR VISION
Our mission is to provide high-quality
social media traffic to freelancers,
business owners, YouTubers, and
webmasters, helping them to grow
their online presence and reach a
wider audience.

OUR MISSION

www.mysmartdeal.uk



Most Popular Social Media

www.mysmartdeal.uk



Importance Of Social Media Traffic
 

Social media traffic has become increasingly important in
today's digital age. With millions of users on platforms
such as Facebook, Instagram, and Twitter, there is a vast
potential market for businesses to tap into. Social media
can be a powerful tool for reaching new customers and
increasing brand awareness. In terms of our services, it is
important to consider the potential market and how we
can utilize social media to reach and engage with our
target audience. By understanding the importance of
social media traffic and the potential market, we can
develop effective strategies to maximize our online
presence and ultimately drive business growth.

www.mysmartdeal.uk



Our approach involves utilizing freelancers to deliver top-
notch services at reasonable rates. We carefully select
skilled professionals with specific expertise to ensure that
our clients receive high-quality work. By working with
freelancers, we are able to keep our overhead costs low
and pass those savings onto our customers. This allows us
to provide affordable services without sacrificing quality.
Our team of freelancers is dedicated to delivering
exceptional results and meeting the unique needs of each
client.

Our Approach

www.mysmartdeal.uk



Freelancer

Method Of Earning

Referring System1

2 Task Work

www.mysmartdeal.uk



Smart Deal is a freelancing platform where
users can work on micro tasks and earn money
through a referral system. It operates as a
forum where freelancers can connect with
potential clients and complete tasks efficiently.
The platform's referral system allows users to
earn additional income by referring new users
to the platform. Overall, Smart Deal is a great
option for freelancers looking to expand their
client base and earn money through a user-
friendly platform.

www.mysmartdeal.uk



The Ultimate Freelancing
Platform for Micro Tasks

www.mysmartdeal.uk



Smart Deal is a user-friendly platform that offers a wide range of micro tasks for
freelancers.
You can work on Smart Deal from anywhere, whether you're at home, a coffee shop, or
your office during your free time.
Smart Deal is the perfect solution for those who want to earn extra income without a
long-term commitment.
With Smart Deal, you have the freedom to choose the tasks you want to work on, at the
price point that suits you best.
Whether you're a student, stay-at-home parent, or a full-time employee looking to make
some extra cash, Smart Deal is the ideal platform for you.

Are you looking for a way to earn extra income on your own terms? 
Smart Deal is a freelancing platform that allows users to work on various micro tasks from
the comfort of their own homes or while on the go. Here's what you need to know about
Smart Deal:

Overall, Smart Deal is a great way to earn money in your free time, without committing to a
full-time work schedule. With a variety of tasks to choose from and the flexibility to work
from anywhere, Smart Deal is the perfect solution for anyone looking to earn extra income
on their own terms. www.mysmartdeal.uk



Basic

Daily Limit : 1 PTC

Refer : Upto 10 Level

Validity : 1000 Day

25$

Buy

Gold

Daily Limit : 10 PTC

Refer : Upto 10 Level

Validity : 1000 Day

100$

Buy

Premium

Daily Limit : 5 PTC

Refer : Upto 10 Level

Validity : 1000 Day

50$

Buy

www.mysmartdeal.uk



Level Members Designation Monthly Bonus

1

2

3

4

5

6

3

9

27

81

243

729

GL 1

GL 2

GL 3

GL 4

GL 5

T M

-

-

5 $

10 $

30 $

50 $

7

8

9

10

2187

6561

19683

59049

O M

M

E M

Dir

70 $

90 $

120 $

1000 $

Commission

10 %

8 %

8 %

6 %

6 %

6 %

4 %

4 %

4 %

4 %



1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10

Group
leader
Rank 1

Group
leader
Rank 2

Group
leader
Rank 3

Group
leader
Rank 4

Group
leader
Rank 5

Team
Manager

Operation
Manager

Manager
Executive
Manager

Director

www.mysmartdeal.uk



Basic

Premium

Gold

6th Level

8th Level

10th Level

Monthly Bonus www.mysmartdeal.uk



Mode Of Payment 
www.mysmartdeal.uk



Upcoming Projects
www.mysmartdeal.uk



Thank You!

Thank you for taking the time to watch our
presentation and showing interest in the topic.
We appreciate your attention and hope that you
found the information useful. Your engagement
with our content is valuable to us and we are
glad to have had the opportunity to share our
ideas with you. If you have any further
questions or feedback, please do not hesitate to
reach out to us. Once again, thank you for your
support.

www.mysmartdeal.uk


