



WELCOME TO SMART DEAL

Smart Deal is a freelancing platform where users can work on micro tasks and earn money through a referral system. It operates as a forum where freelancers can connect with potential clients and complete tasks efficiently. The platform's referral system allows users to earn additional income by referring new users to the platform. Overall, Smart Deal is a great option for freelancers looking to expand their client base and earn money through a user-friendly platform.

OUR MISSION & VISION

OUR MISSION

Our mission is to provide high-quality social media traffic to freelancers, business owners, YouTubers, and webmasters, helping them to grow their online presence and reach a wider audience.

OUR VISION



Our vision is to become the leading provider of social media traffic services, empowering businesses and individuals to succeed in the digital world through innovative and reliable solutions. We aim to build long-term partnerships with our clients, delivering measurable results and exceptional customer service.



Importance Of Social Media Traffic



Social media traffic has become increasingly important in today's digital age. With millions of users on platforms such as Facebook, Instagram, and Twitter, there is a vast potential market for businesses to tap into. Social media can be a powerful tool for reaching new customers and increasing brand awareness. In terms of our services, it is important to consider the potential market and how we can utilize social media to reach and engage with our target audience. By understanding the importance of social media traffic and the potential market, we can develop effective strategies to maximize our online presence and ultimately drive business growth.

Our Approach

Our approach involves utilizing freelancers to deliver topnotch services at reasonable rates. We carefully select skilled professionals with specific expertise to ensure that our clients receive high-quality work. By working with freelancers, we are able to keep our overhead costs low and pass those savings onto our customers. This allows us to provide affordable services without sacrificing quality. Our team of freelancers is dedicated to delivering exceptional results and meeting the unique needs of each client.

Method Of Earning

1 Referring System

Freelancer

2 Task Work

Smart Deal is a freelancing platform where users can work on micro tasks and earn money through a referral system. It operates as a forum where freelancers can connect with potential clients and complete tasks efficiently. The platform's referral system allows users to earn additional income by referring new users to the platform. Overall, Smart Deal is a great option for freelancers looking to expand their client base and earn money through a userfriendly platform.



The Ultimate Freelancing Platform for Micro Tasks



Are you looking for a way to earn extra income on your own terms?

Smart Deal is a freelancing platform that allows users to work on various micro tasks from the comfort of their own homes or while on the go. Here's what you need to know about Smart Deal:

- Smart Deal is a user-friendly platform that offers a wide range of micro tasks for freelancers.
- You can work on Smart Deal from anywhere, whether you're at home, a coffee shop, or your office during your free time.
- Smart Deal is the perfect solution for those who want to earn extra income without a long-term commitment.
- With Smart Deal, you have the freedom to choose the tasks you want to work on, at the price point that suits you best.
- Whether you're a student, stay-at-home parent, or a full-time employee looking to make some extra cash, Smart Deal is the ideal platform for you.

Overall, Smart Deal is a great way to earn money in your free time, without committing to a full-time work schedule. With a variety of tasks to choose from and the flexibility to work from anywhere, Smart Deal is the perfect solution for anyone looking to earn extra income on their own terms.

Www.mysmartdeal.uk

Basic

25\$

Daily Limit: 1 PTC

Refer: Upto 10 Level

Validity: 1000 Day

Buy

Premium

50\$

Daily Limit: 5 PTC

Refer: Upto 10 Level

Validity: 1000 Day

Buy

Gold

100\$

Daily Limit: 10 PTC

Refer: Upto 10 Level

Validity: 1000 Day

Buy

Level	Members	Designation	Monthly Bonus	Commission	
1	3	GL1		10 %	
2	9	GL 2		8 %	
3	27	GL3	5 \$	8 %	
4	81	GL 4	10 \$	6 %	
5	243	GL 5	30\$	6 %	
6	729	ТМ	50 \$	6 %	
7	2187	ОМ	70 \$	4 %	
8	6561	M	90\$	4 %	
9	19683	EM	120 \$	4 %	
10	59049	Dir	1000\$	4 %	













Mode Of Payment



Thank you for taking the time to watch our presentation and showing interest in the topic. We appreciate your attention and hope that you found the information useful. Your engagement with our content is valuable to us and we are glad to have had the opportunity to share our ideas with you. If you have any further questions or feedback, please do not hesitate to reach out to us. Once again, thank you for your support.

Thank You!

